GROUP JUDGING: 1988-2007

#SHO G1

277 108
115 50
128 11
85
920
31
6
38
77
29
28
29
24
20
103
14
18
23
42
18
12
16
38
4
8
46
42
20
6
12
20
1
7
50
18
4
12
12
7
12
3
1
6
5
54
5
8

'—\
S OO0 FRP OO0 OO OONOO0OO00000CCFRr OO OO NRFPOONOWWO -

G2

50
13
14
15
12

w

O FRP PO FRPR PO, SO P,PSOONOSONRPPRPPWWORLRNNUPRPPPONRMWS

G3

32
17

8
10

[
S

SO0, PP POFRPPFPPNOORFRPRFPPFPONPEPNNOPRPONNNPREPOWNNPRPMORELPNO-N

G4 BIS

18
9
7

10

11
3

=

NNPFPPRPPOONORFRPPFPOOOOONNPEPEOONOOSORPPFPOWRPRNWNOORPREWNPRPMUN

2

S OO0 OO0 000000000, NSOFL, NOUV

NDD

22712
7986
4363
2187
1867
1129

966
794
714
510
428
386
373
356
340
289
281
280
274
273
259
222
222
214
211
209
207
198
184
160
151
150
147
138
138
125
110
109
106
106
101

98

94

91

91

85

80

%GRP

75.
7.
31.
50.
48.
61.
66.
52.
13.
48.
21.
20.
41.
35.
18.
35.
44 .
21.

38.
33.
12.
10.
75.
37.

19.

33.
75.
10.
100.
28.

25.

16.
14.
58.
06.
100.
16.
20.

60.
25.

S O NONONWWNWSDO OO OO WSO NUOUNUWORNANDNAODNNDNWOSOINNWOOWANR

GCh. Mystic Torin (D

Ch. Sylmar's Raindancer

Ch. Lindeholme's Finnian Michael
Ch. Poole's Ide Coomara Double D CD
Ch. Finnibone's Too Timen Tank
Ch. Coomara's Coilean Sea Raider
Ch. Lindholme's Mr Michael

Ch. Finnibone's Get A Grip

Ch. Heirann Achile De L'alto

Ch. Jaybren's Millish Macarthur
Ch. Madrona's Mr Liam

Ch. Poole's Ide All About Eve
Ch. Coomara's Bewitching Sea

Ch. Paramour's Celestial Star CD
Ch. Lindholme's Wee Pati O'Fyrntur
Ch. Merry Fudge Royal

Ch. Finnibone's Cool The Engines
Ch. Catanka Belle Ofmadrona

Ch. Serenades St Of Tipperary CD
Ch. Poole's Ide Trek O0'Whstlstop
Ch. Keely's Miss Chievous

Ch. Lindholme's Eoghan Michael
Ch. Beachbuoy Riley

Ch. Cuchulain's Lia Fail
Whistlestop Grogan 0'maleigh

Ch. Sylmar's Deep Purple

Ch. Amhran Na Bhfiann de L'alto
IR Mist Pinebank Fortunteler

Ch. Scheherazade De L'Alto

Ch. Finnibones Luv To Watchr Strut
Ch. & OTCh. Jaybren's Siobhan UD
Mallyree Finvarra Of Ariel
Co-R's Sullivan 0'Blu Max CD

Ch. Dreadlocks Chumhail A Zulach

Ch. Castlehill's I M Quintessential CDX, AGX

Ch. Pooles Ide Gaelen'da Lough
Ch. Castlehill's Go Quadrifolio CD
Jaybren's Conchobhar Killian
I.M. The Cat's N Jammer Kid
Grandads Tausha Qik N Clever
Moonshine And Cat's Eclipse
Coomara's Emerald Isle Warrior
Ch. Catwalks Special Case
Whistle Stop's Irish Ace CD

Ch. Madrona's Calamity Cait
Mallytree's Mr Aidan Of Madrona
Lindholme's Beware Of Ladybear
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Realta's Jumpin Jack Flash Cgn
Ch. Finnibone's All Terrain
Poole's Ide The Partystarter

Ch. Lindholme's 0'Razzle Willowrose

Ch. Ildanoch Attack Force Z
Beaufield Decoy B'Golly
Cuboglach Viceroy

Wh'stop Splash's Carte Classique
Finnibone's Stand N Deliver Cgn
Mainevent's Ice Castle

Poole's Ide Whistlestop Neoak
Jaybren's Aran

Coomara's Buadhach Moonshine

Ch. Coomara's Brave Heart
Stanegate Supertramp

Samhain Brod de L'alto

Rosen's Snickers Mocha Latte

Ch. The Cat's Pajamas

Ch. Poole's Ide Jaybren Jazwater
Taras Water's My Middle Name

I MLira Lira On The Wall

Ch. Beachbuoy's By Pepe's Choice
Keely's Mr Mulligan

Ch. Dreadlocks Solloe De L'Alto
Ch. Lindholme's Aer Aingeal

Ch. Jaybren's Karisma

Rhapsody's Sam The Sham
Finnibone's Shagadelic Vegas
Lindholme Elbhear's Return
Jaybren's Eileanoir Rigsby
Lindholme Bear Essential
Paramour De L'alto

The Cat's Meow

Jaybren's Bonnie Rioghnack
Poole's Ide Cat In The Hat
Madigan's Dublin Rhapsody
Clanad'n'fin'bones Makin Waves
Castlehill's Magic Moment CD

Ch. Ballyhoo's Cool Dude 0'Shanli
Mainevent's Beaulieu Ice
Lindholme's Tara 0'Hara
Beaufields Wheel Of Fortune

Ch. Mr Magillacuddy Of Irishmist
Lindholme's Vibrant Rose

Ch. Ballyhoo's Abhainn Mallaidh
Jaybren's Erin 0'Shea D

Ch. Finnibone's Magenta Jazz
Castlehill's D'araglin's Meeghan
Pinebank Doitagin Imkimswick

The Cat's Holy Tara

Castlehill's Illusion
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Jaybren's Maggie May

Merry's Wisecracker

Merry's Double Stuf
Finnibone's Shamus 0'Shea
Keely's Anjay's Little Mishap
Cats N Rileys High Re Gard CD
Jaybren's Beartlaidh Buadach
Lindholme's Wild Irish Rose
Finnibone's Ragtime Sanka
Saracen Hard Scrabble
Lindholme's Aingeal's Julie
Lindholme's Earl McQuarie

Ch. Fynder Premier Patriot

Fynder Premier Patriot At Beach Buoy

Hecate's Second Sight
Castlehill's Heir Apparent
Beachboy Daylin

Finnibone's Coo Mac
Castlehill's Fynder's Keepers
Mystic Brass Whistle

Ildanoch Guns Of Navarone
Co'R's Clover 0'Blu Max CD
Ch. Jaybren's Donnchadh Donal
Leber Find Of Wvk

Tara's Choclateer Of Lindholme
Liebran Merry Ragg Doll

Ch. Lindholme's Great Expectations

Poole's Ide O'regon Rain
Poole's Ide Anna Madrigal
Ch. Mystic O'maleigh Whistlestop
Finnibone's Beog Cailin

Mystic Rhone Of Raging River
Finnibone's Too Time Taeko

Cats N Rileys Holy Terror
Saracen Samuel Adams

Mystic Sky Diamond O'casey
Hecate's Lady 0'Garbo

Poole's Ide-Wilnbris Hi Hope
Binnibone's Banshe Of Lindlock
Eire's All Gotta Cheer

Eire's Bit O0'blarney Martha
Paramours Cemetary Ridge
Paramour Celeste

Whistlestop's Black Irish Lace
Araglin's Bo'sun Ethan Allan
Jaybren's Logan Jacob

Irish Mist's Frozen Assets

Cats N Rileys Re Bach

Ch. Irish Mist Shameless Seamus
Coomara's Brendan 0'true North
Lindholm's Fiona
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Whistle Stop's Mr McCabe
Lindholme's Ms Wilnbri Maeve
Jaybren's Caoimhe Cristin
Merry Irish Rebel Of WVK

Sir Lancelot De L'alto
Lindholme's Fair Minstrel
Lindholme Kilkerri Eilise
Muddy Waters Delta Dawn
Beachbuoy Lonestar Lucy
Lindholme'tis The One
Landacre's Carlin Windfall
Clannads Kit 'N Kazoodle
Irish Mist Fistful O Dollars
Eire's Maybe I'm Amazed



